



Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 2

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name :	Cascade Engineers	PO No.	Aqua/571/2024
Address :	No 21, 3rd Cross, Someshwarnagar, jayanagar 1st Block, Bangalore - 560011	PO Date	02/01/2024
		Delivery Date	09/01/2024
Contact Person :	Mr. Habib harawala	Project Name :	Monarch Aqua
Mobile No. :	94480 61552	Company PAN No.	
Phone No. :		Company GST No.	29AADFM5933D1ZB
Email ID :	habib.cascade@gmail.com		
PAN No. :			
GST No. :	29AKLPH1841B1ZF		

Communication/Billing Address	Delivery Address
Monarch Properties 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001	No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	Sprinkler Control Valve 150 mm Hydraulically Operated with Water Meter Gond Bell PN20 (NEWAGE)	Nos	2.0000	45,125.00	0.00	90,250.00	18.00	16,245.00	1,06,495.00
2	Sprinkler Head 15mm - Horizontal Side Wall type NEWAGE	Nos	100.0000	359.00	0.00	35,900.00	12.00	4,308.00	40,208.00
3	Sprinkler Head 15mm - Pendent type NEWAGE	Nos	1,450.0000	199.50	0.00	2,89,275.00	12.00	34,713.00	3,23,988.00
		Total :				4,15,425.00		55,266.00	4,70,691.00

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

Cascade Engineers

02/01/2024

16:06:40

Approved



Purchase Order

Supplier Details

Supplier Name : Cascade Engineers
Address : No 21, 3rd Cross, Someshwarnagar, jayanagar
1st Block, Bangalore - 560011

PO Details

PO No. Aqua/571/2024
PO Date 02/01/2024
Delivery Date 09/01/2024

CGST 9%	8,122.50	Transport:	0.00
SGST 9%	8,122.50	Loading / Unloading Amount:	0.00
C + S GST 18% IP	16,245.00	Other Charges 1	0.00
CGST 6%	19,510.50	Other Charges 2	0.00
SGST 6%	19,510.50	Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount	0.00
C + S GST 12% IP	39,021.00		
GROSS AMOUNT (INR):			4,70,691.00

RUPEES FOUR LAC SEVENTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-ONE ONLY

Payment Terms: 30 days PDC from the date of delivery
Delivery Schedule: As per the Site Instructions
Price: The Price is Inclusive of all (Local transportation is Extra)

Prepared By Monarch Ho
Verified By
Approved By
Accepted By Cascade Engineers
02/01/2024 16:06:40
Approved